g | @

o)

Angler

Rafael Osona

Chuck Duce

Gregory Chotkowski

lan Graiff
Bobby King
Rick Ramos
Tammy King

Matt Peel

112

104

84.5
83
46.75
25.5

25
23.5

42, 38, 32
38, 34, 32

31.75, 27.25, 25.5
32.25, 28, 22.75
27.25,19.5
25.5

25
23.5

BIG BASS
BRAWL

THE NANTUCKET STRIPER SHOWDOWN
FINAL RESULTS

Top 3 Total (in) Top 3 Catcbhes (in)

Photo (Largest)

View Photo

View Photo

View Photo

View Photo

View Photo

View Photo

View Photo

View Photo

"The Last Bass”

Oct 26, 8:29AM

Oct 26, 9:36 PM

Nov 10, 5:56 AM
Oct 27, 6:49AM
Oct 26, 10:37PM
Oct 24, 1:29AM

Oct 26, 2:15AM
Nov 2, 7:19AM



