

THE NANTUCKET STRIPER SHOWDOWN

FINAL RESULTS

Rank	Angler	Top 3 Total (in)	Top 3 Catches (in)	Photo (Largest)	"The Last Bass"
1	Rafael Osona	112	42, 38, 32	View Photo	Oct 26, 8:29AM
2	Chuck Duce	104	38, 34, 32	<u>View Photo</u>	Oct 26, 9:36 PM
3	Gregory Chotkowski	84.5	31.75, 27.25, 25.5	<u>View Photo</u>	Nov 10, 5:56AM
4	lan Graiff	83	32.25, 28, 22.75	<u>View Photo</u>	Oct 27, 6:49AM
5	Bobby King	46.75	27.25, 19.5	<u>View Photo</u>	Oct 26, 10:37 PM
6	Rick Ramos	25.5	25.5	<u>View Photo</u>	Oct 24, 1:29AM
7	Tammy King	25	25	<u>View Photo</u>	Oct 26, 2:15AM
8	Matt Peel	23.5	23.5	<u>View Photo</u>	Nov 2, 7:19AM